:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8668770

Mar 19, 2024 - 12:00 (UTC)

In epoch 270,899 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 954047 - 0.018346229 ETH®
60.80 USD

2 954048 - 0.018266272 ETH®
60.53 USD

3 954049 - 0.018286966 ETH®
60.60 USD

4 954050 - 0.018321714 ETH®
60.72 USD

S 954051 - 0.018315492 ETH®
60.70 USD

6 954052 - 0.018355264 ETH®
60.83 USD

7 954053 - 0.018367504 ETH®
60.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8668770
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/270899
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954047
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954048
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954049
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954050
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954051
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954052
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954053

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

954054

954055

954058

954059

954060

954061

954062

Validator Id

461379

Amount

0.018270753
60.55 USD

0.018279620
60.58 USD

0.018329390
60.74 USD

0.018348001
60.81 USD

0.018372403
60.89 USD

0.018276757
60.57 USD

0.018396101
60.97 USD

0.018289277
60.61 USD

0.018306414
60.67 USD

Amount

+ 0.043978305

145.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954054
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954055
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954056
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954057
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954058
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954059
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954060
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954061
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/954062
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/461379

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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